We extend an invitation to any adult
who would like to altar serve a
Saturday Mass. Please inform
Florence and she will teach you the
procedures!

Ministers Schedule
Dec 30/31, 2023 to Feb 18, 2024

Call Florence 412-853-7138 Altar Servers Euch. Min Greeters Lectors
NOTE: *R =Roamer for handicapped
Feast of the Holy family
Saturday, Dec 30 5PM Adult Server volunteer needed P. Kljucaric/ P. Beltram *R: C. Steich N. Sudina/ J. Logan M.E. Labik
Sunday, Dec 31 9:30AM Nino, Noel & Natalie Ninemire C..Jones/ P. McDermott *R: F.Pascoe Carol Pizarro (p-lot) Rod Gisi
New Year’s Day 2024
Monday, Jan 1 9:00AM A. OR T. Dlugos J. Dlugos / N. Baric *R: M. Marston none N. Baric
Epiphany
Saturday, Jan 6 5PM N. DiBucci / E. Brobeck N. Morgan / M. Hoehn *R: C. Steich J. Bartock / J. Logan J. Brobeck
Sunday, Jan 7 9:30AM Brian / Natalie Broadwater T. Sanders / R. Rauso *R: F. Pascoe Jackie Biskup R. Rometo
Saturday, Jan 13 5PM Adult Server volunteer needed P. Kljucaric / M. Marston *R: N. Morgan | N. Sudina/J. Logan S. Samek
Sunday, Jan 14 9:30AM A & Z Sanders/ T. Dlugos J.Dlugos/ T.Sanders  *R: C. Lutz Carol Pizarro (p-lot) S. Malley
Saturday, Jan 20 5PM N. DiBucci/ E. Brobeck N. Morgan/ P. Beltram  *R: C. Steich J. Bartock / J. Logan N. Baric
Sunday, Jan 21 9:30AM N. Kravetz / Z. Kravetz C. Jones / H. Kravetz * R: F. Pascoe Jackie Biskup M. Colbaugh
Saturday, Jan 27 5PM Adult Server volunteer needed C. Steich/ N. Baric *R: M. Marston | N. Sudina/J. Logan M.E. Labik
Sunday, Jan 28 9:30AM Nate, May & Max Law C. Lutz / R.Rauso *R: P. Malley Carol Pizarro (p-lot) B. Mediate
Saturday, Feb 3 5PM N. DiBucci/ E. Brobeck P. Kljucaric/ M. Hoehn *R: C. Steich J. Bartock / J. Logan V. Keller
Sunday, Feb 4 9:30PM A & Z Sanders/ T. Dlugos J. Dlugos / T. Sanders *R: F. Pascoe Jackie Biskup M.J. Montgomery
Saturday, Feb 10 5PM Adult Server volunteer needed N. Morgan /P.Beltram *R: M. Marston | N. Sudina/J. Logan C. Steich
Sunday, Feb 11 9:30AM Brian / Natalie Broadwater C.Jones/ P McDermott *R: F. Pascoe Carol Pizarro (p-lot) R. Rometo
Ash Wednesday Ash Ministers;
Feb 14 8AM P. Kljucaric Father Tony Cookie Lutz C. Steich
Feb 14 Noon Ash Service none none K. McDade, M. Colbaugh
(117 came last year) M. Colbaugh
Feb 14 7PM A OR T. Dlugos J. Dlugos/ R. Rauso *R: N. Morgan | J. Dlugos / R. Rauso M. Hoehn
Saturday Feb 17 5PM N. DiBucci/ E. Brobeck P. Beltram / M. Marston ~ *R: C. Steich J. Bartock / J. Logan S. Samek
Sunday, Feb 18 9:30AM N. Kravetz / Z. Kravetz P. Malley / H. Kravetz *R: F.Pascoe | Jackie Biskup S. Malley




